District I 1625 North French Dr, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Énergy, Minerals Natural Recources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

48 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator

Midland Operating, Inc. 148981

Provious Operator Signature

District II PO Drawer DD, A District III 1000 Rio Brazos				OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION s 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505							Sul	Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies		
District IV 2040 South Pact	neco, Santa F	e, NM 87505										A	MENDED	REPORT
l.	R	EQUES	T FOR A	LLOV	VABLE AN	ID A	UTHO	RIZA	TION	тот	RANS	SPOR	T	
	AMERIC			URCE	S COMPANY	NY, LLC.					2 Operator OGRID 3 188294			
			P.O. BOX ,IIDLAND				. :		/		3 Rea	son for Fili	ng Code	
		IN.	MIDLAND,	1 / 19/	10				(,		CH (E	FF. 2/	01/2000	))
4 API Number 30-025-01131					AUNDERS F		10 UPP	ER PE	ENN				6 Pool 551	
7	Property Code	7			NEW ME	Propert XICC	-	TATE					9 Well N	
	urface L													
U/L or lot no.	Section 15	Town	· I	ange 3E	Lot. idn		from the	1	South Line OUTH	1	from the		est Line \ST	County LEA
11 Bc	ottom H		•											
U/L or lot no.	Section	Town		ange	Lot. Idn	Feet	from the	North/s	South Line	Feet	from the	East/W	est Line	County
12 Lse Code	_13 Prodi	cting Method	Code	14 Gas	Connection Date	I	15 C-129 P	 ermit Num	ber	16 C-12	9 Effective	Date	17 C-1	29 Expiration Date
S	Shu	4 -In	<u> </u>											<del>.</del>
III. Oil a	nd Gas	Transp	orters											
18 Transporter OGRID			19 Transporte and Addre					20 POD		21 O/G			POD ULSTR and Descr	
138648			AMOCO PIP 502 NORTH			2474610			0	15-14S-33E			3E	
										TANK BATTERY			ERY	
024650	1	00 }	LEVELLAND ÆRSADO GAS				2	80621	7	G		15	5-14S-3	3F
		244	PERSADO GAS 1000 LO STE. HOUSTON	UISIANA 5800									S MET	- <del></del>
	الالزي	C STREE	HOUSTON	, TX 7700	)2									
											,			<del></del>
IV. Prod	luced W	/ater												
23 F 2474	ор 1650					24 POI	15-	ocation a		ription				
V. Well	Comple	tion Da	ıta											
25 Spud D	Pate	26 Read	ly Date		27 TD		28 F	BTD		29 Perfs			30 DHC, DC, MC	
3	1 Hole Size		32 (	Casing Tul	bing Size	<u> </u>		33 Depth	Set	34 Sacks Cement				
						<u> </u>								
						-								
VI. Well	Test Da	ata												
35 Date Ne			elivery Date	<u> </u>	37 Test Date		38 Test	Length		39 TE	g. Pressur	e	40 (	Sg. Pressure
									ŀ					
41 Choke Size 42 Oil 43 Water					43 Water	44 Gas			45 AOF		46	Test Method		
				<u> </u>			·							
47 I hereby certify with and that the i knowledge and be	information give								IL CON	ISERV	ATION	I DIVIS	ION	
Signature:	31	and	u. f	30		Appi	roved by:							
Printed name:		/I. Sirgo resident	<i>P</i>			Title							1	- · · · · · ·
Title:	vice P	icsideNt 				Appi	roval Date	<del>:</del>						<u> </u>
Date: 6/14/00 Phone 915-685-0981					L									

Printed Name

Victor J. Sirgo

1

Date

6/14/00

Title

President

-		

State of New Mexico

Form C-104

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised February 10, 1994

District II

P.O.Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

## **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION**

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

P.O. Box 2088 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

	""	Starctions on back
•	Submit to Approp	rlate District Office
		5 Copies
	AMENC	DED REPORT
/1/99		
ol Code		
5120		
ell Number		
3		1
om the	East/West line	County

1.	REQU	JEST FOR ALI	OWABLE	AND AUT	THORIZATION	I OT	RANSPO	ORT		
Operator name an	d Address					2	OGRID Numbe	ır		
Midland Op	perating, Inc.						148981			
3300 N. A	Street, Suite	104				3	Reason for Fili	ng Code	•	
Midland, T	X 79705						CH effect	tive 3/1/99		
<sup>4</sup> API Number		<sup>5</sup> Pool Name						<sup>5</sup> Pool Code		
30-025-011	131	SAUNDER	S PERMO	UPPER P	ENN			55120		
<sup>7</sup> Property Code		<sup>8</sup> Property Name						9 Well Number	7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_1 <del>6828</del>	24363	NEW MEXI	CO -AT- S	STATE				3		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	¹⁰ Surface L	ocation								
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North	/South line Feet from the		East/West line	County
Р	15	148	33E		660	S	660 E			LEA
	" Bottom H	ole Location								
Ul or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South line Feet from the		East/West line	County	
						Ĺ			<u> </u>	
Lse Code	13 Producii	ng Method Code	14 Gas Con	nection Date	15 C-129 Permit Numb	er   <sup>16</sup>	29 Effective Da	17	C-129 Exp	ration Date
III. Oil and Ga	s Transporte	ers					-			
<sup>10</sup> Transporter	Γ ΄	<sup>19</sup> Transporter Name			20 POD	21 O/G		22		
OGRID		and Address	<u>.</u>					and Desription	on	
022628	TEXAS-N	IEW MEXICO	PIPELINE	co	2474610	0				
	POBOX	5568 TA								
	DENVER	, CO 80217-5	568							
024650	DYNEGY	MIDSTREAM	SERVICE	S, LTD PT	2806217	G				
	1000 LOL	JISIANA, STE.	5800	1						
	ноизто	N, TX 77002								
								-		

25 Spud Date	<sup>26</sup> Ready Date	<sup>27</sup> TD	28	PBTD	29	Perforations
V. Well Comp	letion Data					
2474650						
23 POD		<sup>24</sup> POD ULSTR L	ocation and Description	n		
IV Produced V	Vater					
		00000				
						······································
	HOUSTON, TX 77002					
024650	1000 LOUISIANA, STE. 58		2806217	G		

Spud Date	<sup>26</sup> Ready Date	<sup>27</sup> TD	<sup>28</sup> PBTD	<sup>29</sup> Perforations
0 Hole Size	31 C	asing & Tubing Size	<sup>32</sup> Depth Set	33 Sacks Cement
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Well Test Data				

VI Well Test D	)ata					
34 Date New Oil	35 Gas Delivery Date	36 Test Date	37 Test Length	38 Tbg. Pressure	39 Cs	g. Pressure
<sup>40</sup> Choke Size	41 Oil	42 Water	43 Gas	44 AOF	45 T	est Method
with and that the inform	t the rules of the Oll Conservation Division ation given above is true and complete to th			OIL CONSERVAT		
knowledge and belief. Signature:	lutin 6.	riès	Approved by: OR!			
Printed Name: Victor Sirgo	)	7	Title:			
Presiden	t		Approval Date:	17 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
Date: 03703/99	Phone: (915) 570-0	077				
17 If this is a change OGRID #0						
Jan	Previous operator signature:		Printed Name Pamela M. Le	ighton Re	gulatory Analyst	Date 2/12/99

District I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico

Form C-104

Revised February 10, 1994

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

District II  P.O.Drawer DD, Artesi	ia. NM 88211-071	9 011	CONCE	DVATIO	N Dhaoi	_				Insturctions on bac
District III	302.1.07.	UIL		RVA IIO. O. Box 208	N DIVISION	l			Submit to Appro	priate District Offic
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., A	Aztec, NM 87410			o. box 200 South Pact	-					5 Copie
District IV				Fe, NM 8					AMEN	DED REPOR
P.O. Box 2088, Santa I									•	
Operator name ar		UEST FOR AL	LOWABLE	AND AU	THORIZATION			रा	·	
Apache Co	orporation					l	D Number			
	Oak Blvd,					3	on for Filing	Code		
Houston, T	X 77056-4	400 Pool Name		<del></del>		CG	eff 9/1			
30-025-01	131	SAUNDER	S PERMO	UPPER F	PENN			<sup>6</sup> Pool Code <b>55120</b>		
<sup>7</sup> Property Code 16828		<sup>6</sup> Property Name NEW MEXI	CO AT (	OTATE				9 Well Number		
10020	<sup>10</sup> Surface	<del></del>	CO -A1- 3	SIAIE			L	3		·
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line i	Feet from the	East/West line	County
P	15	148	33E		660	s		660	E	LEA
UI or lot no.	" BOTTOM F	Hole Location	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line (	eet from the	East/West line	T
12								cet iionii die	Casyvest me	County
Lse Code	Produc	ing Method Code	14 Gas Con	nection Date	<sup>5</sup> C-129 Permit Numbe	16 29 Effe	ctive Date	17	C-129 Ex	piration Date
III. Oil and Gas	s Transport	ers						<u> </u>		
18 Transporter OGRID		19 Transporter Name and Address		[2	0 POD	<sup>21</sup> O/G		22		
022628	TEXAS-	NEW MEXICO F	PIPELINE	co	2474610	0		and Desriptio	n	
655860000000000000000000000000000000000	РОВОХ	C 5568 TA		Ĺ						
		R, CO 80217-55		:						
024650		MIDSTREAM UISIANA, STE.		S, LTD PT	2806210	G				
			3600							
	HOUSTC	N, TX 77002					<del></del>			
				-						
IV Produced V	Vater						·			
23 POD			24	POD ULSTR Lo	cation and Description		·			
2474650	-4: D-4-				<del></del>	··· <u> </u>				
V. Well Complement of Spud Date	etion Data	<sup>26</sup> Ready Date	27	TD	28 p	BTD	2	9	Perforations	
30 401					·				renorations	
Hol	le Size	31 0	Casing & Tubing !	Size	<sup>32</sup> D	epth Set	-	<sup>33</sup> S	acks Cement	
<del></del>				.4				ļ		
VI Well Test Da	ata	L	<del></del>		<u>.                                    </u>			<u> </u>		
34 Date New Oil 3	<u> </u>	Delivery Date	36 Test	Date 37	Test Length	<sup>38</sup> Tbg.	Pressure	39	Csg. Pi	ressure
40 Choke Size 4	1	Oil	<sup>42</sup> Wa	ter 43	Gas	44	NOF.	45		
					045	<b>'</b>	AOF		Test M	lethod
<sup>45</sup> I hereby certify that t	the rules of the Oil	Conservation Division hat	ve been complied	d	(	OIL CONS	ERVA	TION DIVI	SION	
knowledge and belief.		4	ř	1						ľ
Signature:	7 /1	m. Re	alal	Ap	proved by: OF	RIGINAL	SIGNE	D <b>BY</b>		
Printed Name:	MILLE .	(1 - 1 ) 2	5/1/	Tit	le:	GARY FIELD	REP.			
Pamela M. L	eighton									
ritte: Regulatory A	Analvst			Ар	proval Date:	C. C	- ::			
Date:		Phone:							<del></del>	
10/3/98	oncent Eur · ··	713-296-712							7'	
ii una ta a change of	operator nil in the	OGRID number and name	e of the previous	operator						
P	revious Operator S	Signature:		Pri	nted Name		Title			Date

## <u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10,1994 Instructions on back

DISTRICT II P.O. Box Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRICT IV		ec, NM 87410		S	Santa F	P.O. Bos Fe, New M	x 2088 Mexico 8	37504-20	088		Appropriate	e District Office 5 Copie DED REPOR
<u>l.</u>						_E AND A	UTHOF	RIZATIO	ON TO TRANS			<del></del>
1700 LIN	E CORPOR	Ope RATION	erator Name	and Addres	SS			_		OGRID Num	373	
SUITE 20 DENVER	000 R CO 80203								/ R	Reason for F	iling Code	5
30	Pl Number 002501131				SAU	<sup>5</sup> Pool Na JNDERS PERI		R PENN				oi Code 55120
1/1	Property Cod	?			N!	8 Property		TATE				/ell No.
	ice Locatio						<u> </u>	AIC			<del></del>	3
Ul or lot no.	Section 15	Township 14S	Range 33E	Lot.idn	Feet	t From The 660	1	South Line OUTH	Feet From The 660		Vest Line AST	County
	m Hole Lo		<del>-</del>								——— <u>—</u>	
UI or lot no.		Township	Range	Lot.Idn		t From The	North/S	South Line	Feet From The	East/W	Vest Line	County
12 Lse Code	<sup>13</sup> Producii	ing Method Code		onnection Date 4/26/83	e 15 (	C-129 Permit	i Number	18	C-129 Effective Date		<sup>17</sup> C-129 F	Expiration Date
		ansporters								[		
18 Transpor OGRID	)		ransporter Nar and Address	<u> </u>		<sup>20</sup> POD	,	<sup>21</sup> O/G		<sup>22</sup> POC and	D ULSTR Loc Description	cation
022628	3	TEXAS NEW M BOX 5568 TA	MEXICO PIP	ELINE CO 30 8021755	PO 568	24746	10	0			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
024650	) W	/ARREN PETRO	OLEUM CO	RPORATION	ON P	28062	210	G				
		O BOX 15	589 TULSA C	)К 74102								
	ed Water											
	POD 174650			_		<sup>24</sup> POD	) ULSTR La	ocation and	Description			
17	ompletion	Data				·			<del></del>			
	pud Date	26	Ready Date	<b>3</b>	2	<sup>27</sup> Total Depti	.h	$\overline{}$	<sup>28</sup> PBTD		<sup>29</sup> Perfo	orations
30	HOLE SIZE		31 CAS	SING & TUBIN	NG SIZE		32	DEPTH SET	т	33 €	SACKS CEME	
								<u> </u>			ACKS CEIVIL	ENT
VI. Well Te	est Data	<del></del>								<del></del>		
34 Date Ne	w Oli	35 Gas Delive	ery Date	<sup>36</sup> Da	ate of Test	3	37 Length o	of Test	38 Tubing Pre	ssure	39 Casing	ng Pressure
40 Choke \$	Size	41 Oil - E	Bbis.	<sup>42</sup> Wate	ter - Bbls.		<sup>43</sup> Gas -	MCF	<sup>44</sup> AOF		<sup>45</sup> Test I	Method
I hereby certify	y that the rules	and regulations of the	the Oil Conserv	ation					ONSERVAT			<del></del>
is true and cor	mplete to the b	d with and that the in pest of my knowledge	Iformation given and belief.	above								N
Signature		100	g			\ \rangle \ran	oproveu ORIG	By:	GNED BY JERRY	Y SEXTO	N	
Printed Name	Al B	Buron					tle:	Dis i.u.	SUPERVISE	∩R 		
Title Perm	mian Region	Manager				\At	proval [	Date:	MAR 23	1995		
Date -2	1/28/4	<u>T</u>	Telephone		3-296-635	56						
17 If this is a char	nge of operator	or fill in the OGRID no	umber and nam	ie of the previo	us operator	i						
		Operator Signat	ture /	Printed	Name				Tř	tie		Date

**RUSSELL POOL** 

2/15/95

Senior Engineer

Submit 5 Copies
Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 State of New Mexico

Ene Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-104
Revised 1-1-89
See Instructions
at Rottorn of Page

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS T. Well API No. Operator 30 025 01131 2K Texaco Exploration and Production Inc. Hobbs, New Mexico 88240-2528 P. O. Box 730 Other (Please explain) Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper box) EFFECTIVE 6-1-91 Change in Transporter of: New Well  $\bar{\Box}$ Dry Gas Recompletion Oil X Change in Operator If change of operator give name and address of previous operator Texaco Inc. Hobbs, New Mexico 88240-2528 P. O. Box 730 II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Lease No. Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Lease Name 543950 SAUNDERS PERMO UPPER PENN **NEW MEXICO AT STATE** Feet From The SOUTH Line and \_ 660· Feet From The EAST Unit Letter LEA Range 33E 145 , NMPM, County 15 Township III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) or Condensate Texas New Mexico Pipeline C Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil 1670 Broadway Denver, Colorado 80202 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) or Dry Gas Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas X P. O. Box 1589 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74102 Warren Petroleum Corporation Is gas actually connected? When? Sec. Twp. Rge. If well produces oil or liquids, Mį 145 YES 04/26/83 33E give location of tanks. 10 If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: IV. COMPLETION DATA Deepen Plug Back Same Res'v Diff Rea'v New Weil Workover Oil Well Gas Well Designate Type of Completion - (X) Total Depth Date Compl. Ready to Prod. Date Spudded Top Oil/Gas Pay Tubing Depth Name of Producing Formation Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Depth Casing Shoe Perforations TUBING, CASING AND CEMENTING RECORD SACKS CEMENT DEPTH SET CASING & TUBING SIZE HOLE SIZE V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allowable for this depth or be for full 24 hours.) OIL WELL Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.) Date First New Oil Run To Tank Date of Test Choke Size Casing Pressure Length of Test **Tubing Pressure** Gas- MCF Water - Bbls. Actual Prod. During Test Oil - Bbls. **GAS WELL** Gravity of Condensate Rhis Condensate/MMCF Actual Prod. Test - MCF/D Length of Test Choke Size Casing Pressure (Shut-in) Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) Testing Method (pitot, back pr.) VL OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

K. M. Miller

May 7, 1991

Signature

Date

Printed Name

1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.

Title\_

Date Approved \_

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON

Library of Contavisor

2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Div. Opers. Engr.

915-688-4834

Telephone No.

- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.